
Pos 

Superlite 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Superlite B 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 

650 Pro Twin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

88 
15 
10 

19M 
6 

42 

77 

99 

3 
65 
19 
85 
33 

16N 
81 
18 
27 
69 
54 

69M 
63 
36 
71 

Name 

Nathanael DIPROSE 
Dennis CHARLETT 
Jacob STROUD 
Richard MARKHAM-BARRETT 
Chris HUDDLESTONE 
Rhys LINDSAY 

Scott FINDLAY 

James BARHAM 

Jordan BURLEY 
Ben ROSENDAAL 
Sam DAVISON 
Liam UNDERWOOD 
Nick CAIN 
Nick SOUTHERWOOD 
Matt DUNLOP 
Alex BUTSON 
Jase AUGUSTINE 
Joshua DOUBLE 
Luke RYDER 
Mike CROSS 
Colin TERRY 
Chance STEVENSON-OLIVER 
Mark HODSON 

Class 

Superlite 
Superlite 
Superlite 
Superlite 
Superlite 
Superlite 

Superlite B 

Superlite B 

650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 

7 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Diff 

4.815 
9.961 

18.605 
30.807 
1 Lap 

DNF 

4.319 
5.849 
7.661 
8.801 

19.967 
24.120 
24.555 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

4.815 
5.146 
8.644 

12.202 
1 Lap 

4.319 
1.530 
1.812 
1.140 

11.166 
4.153 
0.435 
1 Lap 
0.694 
3.873 
0.356 
3.534 

28.277 
12.793 

Best Tm 

1:34.868 
1:35.522 
1:35.649 
1:37.208 
1:38.156 
1:47.716 

1:39.164 

1:45.578 

1:37.700 
1:37.861 
1:37.527 
1:38.369 
1:38.620 
1:38.945 
1:39.503 
1:39.316 
1:43.727 
1:43.941 
1:44.328 
1:43.900 
1:44.181 
1:47.789 
1:49.323 

2nd Best 

1:34.952 
1:35.643 
1:35.889 
1:37.287 
1:38.303 
1:48.008 

1:39.305 

1:46.602 

1:37.742 
1:38.146 
1:37.865 
1:38.425 
1:38.663 
1:38.958 
1:39.764 
1:39.751 
1:43.835 
1:43.954 
1:44.355 
1:44.338 
1:44.291 
1:48.013 
1:49.733 

Best Speed 

132.816 
131.907 
131.732 
129.619 
128.367 
116.974 

127.062 

119.343 

128.966 
128.754 
129.195 
128.089 
127.763 
127.343 
126.629 
126.868 
121.473 
121.223 
120.773 
121.270 
120.943 
116.895 
115.255 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

25 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:34.868) for Superlite by Nathanael DIPROSE. 

Margin of Victory 

4.815 

Avg. Speed 

131.091 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.868 

Best Speed 

132.816 

Best Lap by 

88 - Nathanael DIPROSE 
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2018 NZSBK - Final Round - Taupo 
Superlite/Pro Twins/Superlite B 

Superlite/Pro Twins/Superlite B - Race 3 RE START 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:29:11 

Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park  3.500 km 

18/03/2018 13:29 


